4:30-5:15

5:15-6:00

6:00-6:45

6:45-7:30

7:30-8:15

8:15-9:00

NORTH UNION TOWNSHIP
2024 BASKETBALL LEAGUE
PRACTICE SIGN-UP

TUESDAY'S at REC CENTER

TEAM COACH TEAM COACH
Cadet Steve Dillard Junior Anthony Black
Prep Jenn Thomas Cadet Marissa Shimshock
Elementary Jenn Thomas Elementary Jason Ancell
Cadet Phillip Moreland Elementary Gregory Bechtold
Prep Nick Thomas Elementary Adam Bucci
Junior Brandon George Junior Danny Traficante

*By signing the above, you are responsible for your team and any damages that may occur to the Rec Center during
your scheduled practice time. There is no food or drinks allowed in the gymnasium. Water is allowed for players.

Thank you for your cooperation,
North Union Recreation Center




NORTH UNION TOWNSHIP
2024 BASKETBALL LEAGUE
PRACTICE SIGN-UP

WEDNESDAY'S at REC CENTER

TEAM COACH TEAM COACH
4:30-5:15 Elementary David Kaiser Senior Mark Suchevits
5:15-6:00 Elementary Teona Griffith Cadet Donnie Yowler
6:00-6:45 Junior Teona Griffith Junior Ryan Scott
6:45-7:30 Elementary Kristen Voithofer Senior Ryan Scott
7:30-8:15 Elementary Chanel Grooms Prep Joby Palumbo
8:15-9:00 Senior Mike Revak Senior Tracy Calloway

*By signing the above, you are responsible for your team and any damages that may occur to the Rec Center during
your scheduled practice time. There is no food or drinks allowed in the gymnasium. Water is allowed for players.

Thank you for your cooperation,
North Union Recreation Center



4:30-5:15

5:15-6:00

6:00-6:45

6:45-7:30

7:30-8:15

8:15-9:00

NORTH UNION TOWNSHIP
2024 BASKETBALL LEAGUE
PRACTICE SIGN-UP

THURSDAY'S at REC CENTER

TEAM COACH TEAM COACH
Cadet Rich Franks Junior Justin Goletz
Cadet Shay Ball Senior Justin Goletz
Cadet Reggie Grooms Junior Jason Beck
Elementary Reggie Grooms Prep Amy Yezioro
Prep Fred George Cadet Trent Livingston
Senior Fred George Senior Mike Irwin

*By signing the above, you are responsible for your team and any damages that may occur to the Rec Center during
your scheduled practice time. There is no food or drinks allowed in the gymnasium. Water is allowed for players.

Thank you for your cooperation,
North Union Recreation Center




4:30-5:15

5:15-6:00

6:00-6:45

NORTH UNION TOWNSHIP
2024 BASKETBALL LEAGUE

PRACTICE SIGN-UP

FRIDAY'S at REC CENTER

TEAM COACH TEAM COACH

Junior Lenny Tucker Elementary Michael Hickenbottom
Prep Ryan Rates Prep Ben Hogan

Senior Ryan Rates Prep Daryl Shea

*By signing the above, you are responsible for your team and any damages that may occur to the Rec Center during
your scheduled practice time. There is no food or drinks allowed in the gymnasium. Water is allowed for players.

Thank you for your cooperation,
North Union Recreation Center




