



TUESDAY'S at REC CENTER

	TEAM	СОАСН	 TEAM	СОАСН
4:30-5:15	Cadet	Steve Dillard	Junior	Anthony Black
5:15-6:00	Prep	Jenn Thomas	Cadet	Marissa Shimshock
6:00-6:45	Elementary	Jenn Thomas	Elementary	Jason Ancell
6:45-7:30	Cadet	Phillip Moreland	Elementary	Gregory Bechtold
7:30-8:15	Prep	Nick Thomas	Elementary	Adam Bucci
8:15-9:00	Junior	Brandon George	Junior	Danny Traficante

*By signing the above, you are responsible for your team and any damages that may occur to the Rec Center during your scheduled practice time. There is no food or drinks allowed in the gymnasium. Water is allowed for players.





WEDNESDAY'S at REC CENTER

	TEAM	СОАСН	. –	TEAM	СОАСН
4:30-5:15	Elementary	David Kaiser		Senior	Mark Suchevits
5:15-6:00	Elementary	Teona Griffith		Cadet	Donnie Yowler
6:00-6:45	Junior	Teona Griffith		Junior	Ryan Scott
6:45-7:30	Elementary	Kristen Voithofer		Senior	Ryan Scott
7:30-8:15	Elementary	Chanel Grooms		Prep	Joby Palumbo
8:15-9:00	Senior	Mike Revak		Senior	Tracy Calloway

*By signing the above, you are responsible for your team and any damages that may occur to the Rec Center during your scheduled practice time. There is no food or drinks allowed in the gymnasium. Water is allowed for players.





THURSDAY'S at REC CENTER

	TEAM	СОАСН	 TEAM	СОАСН
4:30-5:15	Cadet	Rich Franks	Junior	Justin Goletz
5:15-6:00	Cadet	Shay Ball	Senior	Justin Goletz
6:00-6:45	Cadet	Reggie Grooms	Junior	Jason Beck
6:45-7:30	Elementary	Reggie Grooms	Prep	Amy Yezioro
7:30-8:15	Prep	Fred George	Cadet	Trent Livingston
8:15-9:00	Senior	Fred George	Senior	Mike Irwin

*By signing the above, you are responsible for your team and any damages that may occur to the Rec Center during your scheduled practice time. There is no food or drinks allowed in the gymnasium. Water is allowed for players.





FRIDAY'S at REC CENTER

	TEAM	СОАСН	TEAM	СОАСН
4:30-5:15	Junior	Lenny Tucker	Elementary	Michael Hickenbottom
5:15-6:00	Prep	Ryan Rates	Prep	Ben Hogan
6:00-6:45	Senior	Ryan Rates	Prep	Daryl Shea

*By signing the above, you are responsible for your team and any damages that may occur to the Rec Center during your scheduled practice time. There is no food or drinks allowed in the gymnasium. Water is allowed for players.